
LEARN HOW TO TAKE OFF  
WEIGHT NATURALLY 

Monday 20 January, 10.00am – 4.00pm 
Run by TOWN Club Victoria

KNITTING & CRAFTING SESSIONS 
Just drop in for a break from shopping. Also talk 

to the ladies about how to Volunteer in Knox! 
Tuesday 21 January, 10.00am – 12.00pm 

Run by Coonara Community House

KNITTING & CRAFTING SESSIONS 
Just drop in for a break from shopping. Also talk 

to the ladies about how to Volunteer in Knox! 
Wednesday 22 January, 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Run by Coonara Community House

LEARN TO PLAY CHESS OR JOIN  
IN THE COMPETITION 

No fees. All welcome, all ages! 
Thursday 23 January, 10.00am – 3.00pm 

Run by Knox Community Chess Enthusiasts

HAPPY CHINESE NEW YEAR 2020 
YEAR OF THE RAT 
Saturday 25 January

KCCE has been supported 
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THE COMMUNITY SPACE

EVENTS & ACTIVITIES

AUSTRALIA DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
Monday 27 January

KNITTING & CRAFTING SESSIONS 
Just drop in for a break from shopping. Also talk 

to the ladies about how to Volunteer in Knox! 
Tuesday 28 January, 10.00am – 12.00pm 

Run by Coonara Community House

KNITTING & CRAFTING SESSIONS 
Just drop in for a break from shopping. Also talk 

to the ladies about how to Volunteer in Knox! 
Wednesday 29 January, 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Run by Coonara Community House

LEARN TO PLAY CHESS OR JOIN  
IN THE COMPETITION 

No fees. All welcome, all ages! 
Thursday 30 January, 10.00am – 3.00pm 

Run by Knox Community Chess Enthusiasts

MOVING FOR LIFE 
Window shopping and exercise for seniors. 

Friday 31 January, 10.00am – 12.00pm 
Run by Australian Filipino Community


